1.866.247.6527
gopowersolar.com
MOBILE SOLAR AND
INVERTER SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT SELLING GUIDE
Scan here for an
electronic version
of this guide.

remote* allows you to view and change essential battery stats
from your handheld device.
ECLIPSE SOLAR KITS INCLUDE:
•    30 amp, stackable, MPPT, RV-C compatible solar controller
•    Bluetooth® enabled remote
•    Includes 25’ solar cables and mounting hardware
Features: Compatible Lithium
compatible
Controller
*See our Solar Controllers on pages 7-9 for more information
SERIES
e   lipse
MPPT SOLAR
RV-C COMPATIBLE
SOLAR KITS AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER PANEL DIMS PANEL WEIGHT
GP-ECLIPSE-200 9.6 200 30 AMP 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.6 in 26.4 lb (12 kg)
GP-ECLIPSE-200-E 9.6 200 N/A 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.6 in 26.4 lb (12 kg)
GP-ECLIPSE-FLEX-190 9.45 190 30 AMP 55.9 x 27.2 x 0.1 in 8.3lb (3.76 kg)
GP-ECLIPSE-FLEX-190-E 9.45 190 N/A 55.9 x 27.2 x 0.1 in 8.3lb (3.76 kg)
RIGID NOW
200W
WANT TO LEARN MORE? HEAD TO  GOPOWERSOLAR.COM FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION.
GO

l
  P
ag
e
 4
WANT TO LEARN MORE? HEAD TO  GOPOWERSOLAR.COM FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION.
STARTER SOLAR KITS
Conforms to the RV rooftop and eliminates any need for
custom mounts. Includes a digital solar controller and can
be mounted with adhesive or screws for a
secure install. Expand solar capabilities with
an expansion kit. 30A Bluetooth® controller
available in the 110W+ kits only.
*Expansion kits
SOLAR FLEX AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER DIMS
GP-FLEX-110 5.6 110 30 amp 44.6 x 21.4 x 0.1 in
GP-FLEX-55 2.8 55 10 amp 42.1 x 11.3 x 0.1 in
GP-FLEX-35 1.7 35 10 amp 24.4 x 14.96 x 0.1 in
GP-FLEX-110E* 5.6 110 N/A 44.6 x 21.4 x 0.1 in
GP-FLEX-55E* 2.8 55 N/A 42.1 x 11.3 x 0.1 in
200W OVERLANDER
100W RETREAT
SLIM 100W
SOLAR KITS AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER PANEL DIMS PANEL WEIGHT

compatible
Controller
Lithium
compatible
Controller
MOST
POPULAR KIT
*SLIM available in
Black and Silver
aluminum frames
NEW
NOW
200W
SOLAR FLEX KITSECO SERIES KITS
ECO SERIES KIT AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER DIMS
GP-ECO-80 4.6 80 10 amp 30.71 x 26.46 x 1.38 in
GP-ECO-20 1.3 20 10 amp 13.58 x 18.50 x 0.98 in
GP-ECO-10 0.7 10 NA 13.19 x 9.25 x 0.98 in
Compact, roof-mounted kits. Ideal for
trickle-charging in the off-season or
for charging a smaller battery bank.
80W and 20W kits include digital

WANT TO LEARN MORE? HEAD TO  GOPOWERSOLAR.COM FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION.
NOW
1200W
Lithium
compatible
Controller
Compatible
LARGE SOLAR KITS
Our largest solar kits. Perfect for full time RVing. The solar all-electric kits are great for systems with large power
demands. These kits are easy to install, and include a solar controller, solar connector (SC) cables, and all mounting
hardware.
These kits with flexible solar modules provide lightweight power and
installation versatility.
Solar TMFlex
SOLAR FLEX PANELS WATTS AMPS CONTROLLER
GP-FLEX-550 5 550 28 60-amp MPPT w/ Bluetooth®
GP-FLEX-220 2 220 11.2 30 amp w/ Bluetooth®
Pair with our Inverter Charger and Lithium Battery
to power your AC loads. (Sold separately)
All-Electric Kits
• Our largest rigid-panel kits
• 30-amp MPPT solar controllers (with Bluetooth® remote)
• GP-CEP-25, 25’ solar cables, 1 red and 1 black
• Mounting hardware
ALL ELECTRIC KIT PANELS WATTS AMPS CONTROLLER
SOLAR AE-6 6 1200 57.6 30-amp MPPT (x3)
SOLAR AE-4 4 800 38.4 30-amp MPPT (x2)

FLEX-220
Ring terminal
connectors
Quick
connectors
XLR-style
solar plug
Protective Carry Case
Digital solar
controller
Battery
clamps
SAE solar
plug adapter
PORTABLE SOLAR KIT AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER DIMS (OPEN) DIMS (CLOSED) WEIGHT
GP-PSK-200 11.4 200 30 amp 40.0 x 53.9 x 3.4 in 40.0 x 27.2 x 3.4 in 51 lbs
GP-PSK-130 6.9 130 10 amp 32.48 x 39.76 x 1.38 in 32.48 x 19.88 x 2.76 in 33 lbs
GP-PSK-90 4.7 90 10 amp 21.65 x 39.76 x 1.18 in 21.65 x 19.88 x 2.36 in 19.8 lbs
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
GP-PSK-X30  30’ Extension Cable
GP-PSK-7PIN Trailer Plug Adapter
ALUMINUM FRAMED PORTABLE SOLAR KITS
30’ cable extension 7 pin trailer adapter
Compact, portable power. 500 watt-hour Lithium (LiFePO4)

Open/Flat
Front View
Closed/Folded
SOLAR BATTERY PACK 8 WATT SOLAR • 10,000MAH BATTERY
PORTABLE POWER STATION • 500-WATT HOUR SOLAR GENERATOR
PORTABLE POWER SOLUTIONS
• 2x AC 110v Outlets
• 4x USB Ports
• 1x USB Type C Port
• 12v DC Power Port
• 2x DC 12v Ports
• Solar Charging Input
• AC Charging Input
FEATURES
KITS AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER DIMENSIONS (OPEN) DIMENSIONS (CLOSED) WEIGHT
GP-DURALITE-100 4.55 100 30 amp 21.1 x 47.6 x 1 in 21.1 x 23.8 x 1.8 in 8.4 lbs
GP-DURALITE-100-E 4.55 100 Not Included 21.1 x 47.6 x 1 in 21.1 x 23.8 x 1.8 in 8.4 lbs
60%
Lighter!
Lightweight and easy to use, these portable solar kits are perfect for powering
weekend getaways. DuraLite panels feature integrated kickstands, rigid plastic

flexibility for any RV installation. 5-Year Warranty.
• Stack up to 5 controllers, for a maximum of 3000w of solar or 150A
• Easily integrated with on-board communications systems
• Wire in series up to 100V
• Dual battery charging
• Supports multiple battery chemistries
• Reacts faster to changes in solar conditions
• Up to 98% power conversion efficiency
OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH® REMOTE
Conveniently set and view essential charge information remotely with the
GP-RVC-R. The LCD screen shows battery charge current and voltage.
ACCESSORY CABLE
GP-RVC-PC GP-RVC-PC: PARALLEL CABLE FOR 2x GP-RVC-30-MPPT CONTROLLER
GP-RVC-PC-E GP-RVC-PC-E: PARALLEL CABLE FOR +2x GP-RVC-30-MPPT CONTROLLER
MPPT RV-C
GP-RVC-MPPT-30 30A
GP-RVC-R Bluetooth®-enabled
Look for these controllers intalled on
select RVs.  For technical support and
troubleshooting, contact the Go Power! team.

 S
EL
LI
N
G
GU
ID
E
l
  P
ag
e
 8
WANT TO LEARN MORE? HEAD TO  GOPOWERSOLAR.COM FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION.
MPPT-PRO SERIES
GP-MPPT-PRO-60 60 Amp Solar Controller
GP-MPPT-PRO-BT-1 Bluetooth® Dongle
GP-MPPT-PRO-R Remote
GP-RVC-MPPT-30
*Actual product may vary.

• 67.3 lbs (30.5 kg)
• 10.24 in x 7.09 in x 9.72 in
Fast-charging, lightweight solar energy storage. Reliable,
high efficiency, maintenance-free power. Battery
Management System with built-in safety features. ETL listed
to UL standards- 10-year warranty.
Available in 6V and 12V. Specifically designed for solar, the AGM
deep-cycle batteries offer maintenance-free, sealed construction
and integrated carrying handles. UL listed - 2-year warranty.
5019996
GP-LIFEPO4-250 GP-AGM-224-6V GP-AGM-100-12VGP-LIFEPO4-100
BATTERY VOLTAGE CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
GP-LIFEPO4-100 12V 100AH @C20 36 lbs 12.9X7X9.2in
GP-LIFEPO4-250 12V 250AH @C50 80 lbs 20.5X9.5X8.8in
BATTERY VOLTAGE CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
GP-AGM-100-12V 12V 100AH @C20 67.5 lbs 12X6.6X8.1in
GP-AGM-224-6V 6V 224AH @C50 67.3 lbs 10.2X7.1X9.7in
IC SERIES PACKAGE WATTS BATTERY CHARGER REMOTE TRANSFER SWITCH WEIGHT
GP-IC-3000-12-PKG 3000 125 AMPS Included 2X 50 amps 51.9 lbs
GP-IC-2000-12-PKG 2000 100 AMPS Included 2X 50 amps 38.7 lbs
A 3-in-1 system combining an inverter, battery charger, and
automatic transfer switch to save space and simplify installation.
IC Series Inverter Charger Kits are available in 2000 and 3000 watt
models, and come with the ICR-50 Remote, 50’ of cable, and a

WANT TO LEARN MORE? HEAD TO  GOPOWERSOLAR.COM FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION.
POWER INVERTERS
Premium mobile power in a sleek, lightweight profile. Bring
reliable power on the road with Go Power! Industrial Pure Sine
Wave Inverters, available in 200-3000 watts. Provide peace of
mind when powering electronics with a 2-year warranty. All
models also available in 24v.
Economical and reliable power solutions for running lights, appliances,
and other resistive loads. The 12-volt Go Power! Modified Sine Wave
Inverters range from 225 to 5000 watts and come with a
1-year warranty.
PURE SINE WAVE
INVERTERS WATTS SURGE
(3ms) OUTLETS INVERTER
CABLE KIT REMOTES WEIGHT & DIMS
GP-ISW3000-12 3000 6000 HARD WIRE USE GP-DC-KIT5 USE GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A  18.08 LBS
17.40” X 10.04” X 6.22”
GP-ISW2000-12 2000 4000 2 GFCI USE GP-DC-KIT4 USE GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
11.55 lbs
17.45” x 9.76” X 3.27”
GP-ISW1500-12 1500 3000 2 GFCI USE GP-DC-KIT3 USE GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
9.13 lbs;
16.59” X 9.76” X 3.27”
GP-ISW1000-12 1000 2000 2 GFCI USE GP-DC-KIT2 USE GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A  7.19 LBS;
14.65” X 7.87” X 3.27”
GP-ISW700-12 700 1400 2 GFCI USE GP-DC-KIT2 USE GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A  5.73 LBS;
13.00” X 7.87” X 3.27”
GP-ISW400-12 400 800 2 GFCI USE GP-DC-KIT1 USE GP-SWR-A  3.5 LBS
7.4” X 5.9” X 2.7”
GP-ISW200-12 200 250 2 GFCI Adapter Included USE GP-SWR-A  3.5 LBS
7.4” X 5.9” X 2.7”
MODIFIED SINE
WAVE INVERTERS WATTS SURGE
(3ms) OUTLETS INVERTER CABLE KIT REMOTES WEIGHT & DIMS
GP-5000HD 5000 10000 4 USE 2X GP-DC-KIT-4 USE GP-HD-R 15.65 LBS
18.50” X 9.92” X 4.13”
GP-3000HD 3000 6000 4 USE GP-DC-KIT5 USE GP-HD-R 10.54 LBS:
11.41” X 9.92” X 4.13”
GP-1750HD 1750 3500 3 USE GP-DC-KIT3 USE GP-HD-R 6.42 LBS
8.07” X 8.86” X 3.50”
GP-1000HD 1000 2000 2 USE GP-DC-KIT2 USE GP-HD-R 3.11 LBS:
9.44” X 4.88” X 2.95”
GP-800HD 800 1600 2 USE GP-DC-KIT2 USE GP-HD-R 2.31 LBS;
7.48” X 4.88” X 2.95”
GP-400HD 400 800 2 USE GP-DC-KIT1 N/A 1.54 LBS;
6.30” X 4.25” X 2.64”
GP-225HD 225 450 2 Adapter Included N/A 1.01 LBS;
5.27” X 3.86” X 2.05”
Lithium
compatible
Controls an inverter

AC electrical system or
generator.
2-year warranty.
Compact and powerful, Go Power! smart converter/chargers
offer fast, accurate charging. Designed for 1-bank battery
systems. Built-in, 3-stage smart charger helps your batteries last
longer. 2-year warranty.
Smart Converter/Chargers
Inverter Fuses & Cable Kits
Inverter Fuses & Fuse Blocks
Cable Entry Plate
Transfer Switches
Inverter Remotes
CONVERTER/
CHARGER AMPS
GPC-100-MAX 100
GPC-75-MAX 75
GPC-55-MAX 55
GPC-45-MAX 45
GPC-35-MAX 35
POWER ACCESSORIES
Pair the Cable Entry Plate with a Go Power! Solar Kit to
reduce unnecessarily exposed cables on the roof.
• Cuts down on panel installation time

Ask your Rep for
available sizes.
GP-TS
GO POW
ER! PRODUCT SELLIN
G GUIDE    l    Page  13
WANT TO LEARN MORE? HEAD TO  GOPOWERSOLAR.COM FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION.
INVERTER REMOTES USE WITH
GP-HD-R GP-800HD, 1000HD, 1750HD,
3000HD, 5000HD
GP-SWR-A GP-ISW200, 400, 700, 1000,
1500, 2000, 3000
GP-ISW-R GP-ISW700, 1000, 1500,
2000, 3000
FUSES & BLOCKS AMPS
FBL-400 400
FBL-300 300
FBL-200 200
FBL-110 110
INVERTER FUSE
& CABLE KITS WIRE FUSE USE WITH
GP-DC-KIT5 4/0 400 amp 2600-4000 Watt Inverters
GP-DC-KIT4 2/0 300 amp 2000-2500 Watt Inverters